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Mullingar - Floating Reserves

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

A [28.82]BLACKEYED KEYES
TR: Owner[28.82-MGR] 28 4 73Mr Bobby Kelly/Mr. Paddy Kelly (Co. West Mbk.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Wake Up Maggie).Sep'22TPW €2,310

May18'25 70 525R    A1 T4 3.62 5555 5th 10.0L/nk EvAw,A 5th 29.60 -.60 Slow 7/1 MGRBallymac Deboss 29.72
May11'25 71 525R    A1 T2 3.50 3355 5th 9L Ck 2,RnOn 29.41 -.50 Slow 7/1 MGRKnockroe Bob 29.54
May9'25  73 550R    A1 T6 2.76 5556 6th 18.0L Outp,NvShw 29.60 Sand 5/1 NWBCanya Steve 30.86
May2'25  72 550R    A1 T5 2.74 6655 5th 4L/nk SlAw,Mid 30.62 Sand 5/2 NWBForest Lady 30.92
Apr13'25 70 525R    A5 T4 3.44 1111 1st 7.5L LdRu,drclr 29.32 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRLowtown Dream *28.82

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

B [29.28]KODA STAR
TR: Owner[29.28-MGR] 20 6 33Mr. Joseph  McCabe (Co. Meath) Mbe.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Jos Angel).Jul'22TPW €1,925

May18'25 64 525R    A5 T4 3.41 2211 1st 5L QAw,LdBS 29.88 -.60 Slow 3/1 MGRCamera News *29.28
May10'25 64 550R    A3 T5 4.93 4445 6th 9.5L EvAw,Crd 3 31.02 -.50 Slow 7/1 MGRCrokers Captain 31.18
May3'25  63 525R    A3 T1 3.55 2222 3rd 11.00L EvAw,EvCh 29.26 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRFeora Matt 29.53
Apr27'25 63 525R    A4 T2 3.57 5555 5th 9.0L EvAw,A 5th 29.87 -.40 Slow 4/1 MGRLowtown Dream 30.10
Apr13'25 64 525R    A6 T4 3.42 3333 1st nk EvAw,LdNrL 29.97 -.50 Slow 6/4f MGRLowtown Dancer *29.47

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

C [28.70]FIFIS BABY
TR: David McKenna[28.70-MGR] 43 15 117Master Jake McKenna (Kells Meath) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Rappers Molly).Apr'22TPW €4,250

May10'25 63 525R    A2 T1 3.51 3322 2nd 4L EvAw,Strfin 29.30 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRBallymac Deboss 29.08
May2'25  63 525R    A2 T3 3.41 3343 4th 3.50L FAw,EvCh 29.69 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRBreffni Una 29.43
Apr25'25 62 525R    A2 T1 3.59 3333 3rd 4.00L BmpRu,Bmp 29.51 -.50 Slow 15/8MGRHome Cathal 29.29
Apr20'25 62 525R    A1 T3 3.50 2333 3rd 2.50L EvAw,Ck 3 29.66 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRNasa Mac 29.33
Oct27'24 62 525R    A2 T4 3.40 2222 1st nk EvAw,LdNrL 29.30 -.60 Slow 10/3MGRHun *28.70

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

D [29.19]REVILO BIRDIE
TR: Owner[29.19-MGR] 29 9 62Mr.Philip Fitzpatrick (Oldcastle Meath) Ibk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Revilo Janey).Jul'22TPW €2,790

May16'25 60 525R    A4 T2 3.51 3556 6th 7.00L Bmp 1,RnOn 30.09 -.50 Slow 7/4f MGRTracer 30.08
May9'25  60 525R    A3 T3 3.56 6666 6th 16.50L/n BmpRu,Imp 1 29.97 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRSaoirses Angel 30.64
May2'25  59 525R    A4 T1 3.44 1112 1st 2L EP,ClrRn 29.96 -.50 Slow2/1jfMGRLahinch Toby *29.46
Apr25'25 60 525R    A4 T2 3.44 1111 1st 2.5L LdRu,StyOn 29.85 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRHome Rian *29.35
Oct18'24 62 525R    A4 T2 3.42 2211 1st 5L EvAw,LdBS 29.69 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRLaid Back *29.19

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

E [29.24]CUSHIE SPITFIRE
TR: Owner[29.24-MGR] 16 2 35Mr. Morgan Crowley (Rosenallis) Iwbd.D.(Cushie Jet-Liberty Marie).Oct'22TPW €1,260

May18'25 77 525R    A3 T2 3.60 6665 5th 11.0L/nk RL 2,Mid 29.64 -.60 Slow 4/1 MGRPhoenix Gio 29.83
May4'25  76 525R    A3 T1 3.68 5666 5th 9.0L EvAw,Mid 29.68 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRChameleon 29.81
Apr27'25 75 525R    A6 T2 3.48 2222 2nd 3L Chl 1,A 2nd 29.43 -.40 Slow 3/1 MGRSultao Queen 29.24
Apr13'25 75 525R    A6 T2 3.64 5542 1st 1L SlAw,LdRi 30.20 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRHorseleap Lilly *29.70
Apr4'25  73 525R    A6 T3 3.55 5544 3rd 9.00L RL 3,FinWl 30.25 -.60 Slow 6/4f MGRScarlet Smurph 30.28

CGd:A5
BGd:A2

F [29.06]ABIGAILS BOBBY
TR: Owner[29.06-MGR] 101 21 2122Mr. Billy Kenny (Co. Longford.) Ibk.D.(Great Blue Shark-Coolavanny Muir).Apr'20TPW €8,850

May18'25 69 525R    A7 T3 3.47 1122 2nd nk QAw,CmAg 30.25 -.60 Slow 6/1 MGRRosards Singto 29.67
May9'25  70 525R    A7 T1 3.56 2111 1st 2.5L Ld 2,ClrRn 30.60 -.50 Slow 10/1MGRLast Coyote *30.10
Apr27'25 69 525R    A7 T1 3.63 5555 6th 5.5L EvAw,NvShw 30.09 -.40 Slow 8/1 MGRJaxx Tebow 30.07
Mar21'25 68 525R    A6 T1 3.58 5555 5th 12.0L EvAw,RnOn 29.88 -.50 Slow 11/2MGRFishers Island 30.22
Apr23'23 69 525R    A4 T1 0.00 1122 2nd 1.5L Ld 1,EvCh 29.56 -.60 Slow 6/4 MGRArdevan Dee 29.06

CGd:A5
BGd:A2

G [29.11]CAMERA NEWS
TR: Daniel O'Reilly[29.00-NWB] 41 6 49Mr. Daniel  O'Reilly (Rhode) Wbk.D.(Good News-Another Place).Sep'21TPW €2,830

May18'25 83 525R    A5 T5 3.58 4554 2nd 5L EvAw,V W 4 29.88 -.60 Slow 11/4MGRKoda Star 29.63
May10'25 81 525R    A5 T5 3.59 4433 2nd 1L EvAw,ChlRi 30.07 -.50 Slow 6/4f MGRTiny Butler 29.64
May4'25  82 525R    A5 T5 3.63 4445 5th 11.0L/sh EvAw,RL 3 29.72 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRFoulkscourt Best 30.00
Apr12'25 82 525R    A4 T6 3.47 2222 2nd 4.5L LdRu,EvCh 29.72 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRBreffni Benny 29.53
Oct25'24 82 525R    A3 T5 1.07 4222 2nd 3L EvAw,FinWl 28.79 Sand 5/2 NWBJet Fighter 29.00

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

H [29.60]ROSARDS SINGTO
TR: Owner[29.60-MGR] 9 2 40Mrs. Rosaleen  Mooney/Mr. Gerard  Moone Wbk.D.(Malachi-Dairyhill Josie).May'23TPW €715

May18'25 74 525R    A7 T6 3.61 3211 1st nk LdBS,HldOn 30.25 -.60 Slow 6/4FMGRAbigails Bobby *29.65
Apr27'25 74 525R    A6 T5 3.50 2223 3rd 6L LdBS,Ck 3 29.81 -.40 Slow 9/1 MGRHorseleap Paddy 29.83
Mar30'25 72 525R    A6 T6 3.62 5535 4th 12.5L EvAw,Imp 3 30.23 -.50 Slow 8/1 MGRCoillbhui Boggy 30.60
Mar1'25  71 525R    A6 T5 3.60 3333 3rd 10.50L EvAw,EvCh 30.45 -.60 Slow 3/1 MGRLightfoot Anne 30.58
Nov9'24  74 525R    ON2 T6 3.57 5511 1st 10.5L LdBS,ClrRn 30.10 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRRevilo Seed *29.60
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CGd:A5
BGd:A2

I [29.06]REVILO EAGLE
TR: Owner[29.06-MGR] 37 4 711Mr.Philip Fitzpatrick (Oldcastle Meath) Mbe.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Revilo Janey).Jul'22TPW €2,650

May16'25 59 525R    A4 T2 3.67 5344 3rd 1.00L/hd SlAw,FinWl 29.96 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRHome Darragh 29.54
May9'25  59 525R    A4 T6 0.00 4443 3rd 3.50L EvAw,W 4 29.91 -.50 Slow 11/1MGRMarinas Benji 29.65
May2'25  59 525R    A4 T5 3.44 4333 2nd 2.00L EvAw,Strfin 30.02 -.50 Slow 9/4f MGRMarinas Benji 29.66
Apr25'25 59 525R    A3 T4 3.49 2222 2nd 3.00L EvAw,AHand 29.46 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRBallymac Deboss 29.17
Sep6'24  60 525R    A4 T5 3.50 2211 1st 1.5L FAw,Ld 3 29.56 -.50 Slow 2/1f MGRDe Big Bucks *29.06

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

J [29.29]LAHINCH TOBY
TR: Owner[29.29-MGR] 20 4 54Mr. P. J. Cleary (Co. Offaly.) Mbk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Lahinch Breakout).Mar'23TPW €1,390

May18'25 78 525R    A4 T5 3.58 5544 4th 1.5L/nk SlAw,VWBnd 30.15 -.60 Slow 7/1 MGRDapper Reggie 29.67
May11'25 78 525R    A4 T4 3.56 5533 2nd 8.5L EvAw,RnOn 29.51 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRRosards Vidia 29.60
May2'25  78 525R    A4 T6 3.60 4421 2nd 2.00L LckEP,FinWl 29.96 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRRevilo Birdie 29.60
Mar28'25 77 525R    A4 T5 3.57 4433 3rd 1.5L EvAw,Chl 3 29.98 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRFishers Island 29.58
Dec22'24 77 525R    A4 T5 3.57 4321 1st 1L SlAw,Ld 4 29.79 -.50 Slow 2/1f MGRWee Pip *29.29

CGd:A6
BGd:A4

K [29.35]REVILO GRACE
TR: Owner[29.35-MGR] 27 4 51Mr. Oliver  Fitzpatrick (Co. Meath.) Mbk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Revilo Janey).Jul'22TPW €1,710

May16'25 57 525R    A6 T5 3.33 1111 2nd 1.00L Ld,EvCh 29.98 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRTwobadshoulders 29.55
May9'25  57 525R    A6 T6 3.53 6655 6th 6.50L/nk/Bmp 1,V W 4 30.49 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRBluejig Duke 30.48
May2'25  57 525R    A6 T4 3.39 1122 4th 9.00L Ld1/2,EvCh 29.80 -.50 Slow 7/1 MGRHome Ava 29.93
Apr25'25 57 525R    A5 T3 3.47 1111 5th 3.00L Ld,FdRi 30.09 -.50 Slow 11/1MGRMumbai Pickle 29.80
Mar21'25 59 525R    A4 T4 3.61 5555 6th 7.0L/nk FAw,RnOn 30.15 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRLahinch Blaze 30.16

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

L [29.64]HIGHVIEW MEL
TR: Owner[29.64-MGR] 15 1 62Mr. Oliver Etches (Birr) If.B.(Pat C Sabbath-Highview Ivy).Jul'22TPW €850

May18'25 54 525R    A7 T2 3.48 2333 3rd 2L/nk FAw,ClrRn 30.25 -.60 Slow 4/1 MGRRosards Singto 29.81
May11'25 53 525R    A7 T1 3.60 4443 3rd 1L/nk EvAw,RnOn 30.34 -.50 Slow 11/2MGRWee Pip 29.93
Apr20'25 53 525R    A7 T2 3.64 4455 5th 9.50L RL 2,RnOn 30.01 -.50 Slow 9/1 MGRRevilo Seed 30.17
Mar22'25 53 525R    A7 T2 3.69 4444 3rd 3.50L LckEP,RlRi 31.01 -.70 Slow 5/2 MGRMy Big Man 30.55
Feb8'25  54 525R    A7 T2 3.56 4455 4th 2L/nk EvAw,RnOn 30.60 -.60 Slow 4/1 MGRLahinch Dolly 30.16

CGd:A6
BGd:A3

M [29.33]ROSSIE FIFI
TR: Owner[29.33-MGR] 61 6 715Mr. Nigel Leonard (Co. Kildare.) Ibk.B.(Out Of Range Asb-Hawks Recruit).Jul'21TPW €3,240

May18'25 62 525R    A5 T1 3.50 3345 4th 7.5L EvAw,Chl 3 29.88 -.60 Slow 5/1 MGRKoda Star 29.80
May10'25 62 525R    A6 T1 3.54 2233 2nd 4.5L Bmp 3,Strfin 29.83 -.50 Slow 2/cf MGRPhoenix Ellie 29.64
May2'25  62 525R    A5 T3 3.36 3355 5th 11.0L EvAw,ClrRn 29.42 -.10 Slow 5/1 GLY Hanover Luna 30.09
Apr17'25 59 525R    A6 T1 2.14 2255 5th 7.5L Outp,Crd 3 29.17 Sand 6/1 SPK Kilara Hermes 29.69
May12'24 62 525R    A4 T1 3.49 1111 1st sh EvAw,ALd 29.93 -.60 Slow 14/1MGRBawn Weaver *29.33

CGd:A7
BGd:A7

N [30.02]ISLAS PRINCE
TR: Owner[30.02-MGR] 2 1 00Mr. Anthony Hamilton (Dublin 24.) Ibk.D.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Silverhill Ally).Aug'23TPW €210

May17'25 72 525R    A9 T4 3.42 1111 1st 5L QAw,ALd 30.52 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGROur Pink Lady *30.02
May2'25  72 525T    T1 0.00 1st 1L 30.68 -.50 Slow MGRHi Ho Millie *30.18
Apr19'25 72 525R    ON2 T1 3.48 1446 6th 24.0L Ld 1,NvShw 29.93 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRDowntown Blue 31.11
Mar22'25 73 525T    T4 0.00 1st dis M 31.33 -.70 Slow MGRFaydas Choice *30.63
Feb14'25 75 525T    T3 0.00 1st 3L RL 31.05 -.70 Slow MGRFaydas Choice *30.35

CGd:A7
BGd:A3

O [29.21]DARGLE HERO
TR: Owner[29.21-MGR] 64 6 1412Mr. Richard Dempsey (Co. Longford.) Ibk.B.(Burgess Bucks-Droopys Dargle).Dec'20TPW €4,525

May18'25 57 525R    A7 T1 3.56 5565 5th 5L/nk/nk EvAw,RnOn 30.25 -.60 Slow 7/2 MGRRosards Singto 30.04
May10'25 56 525R    A7 T2 3.59 2233 2nd 2L EvAw,Strfin 30.26 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRSamrose Buck 29.90
May4'25  58 525R    A7 T1 3.53 3354 4th 12L FAw,EvCh 30.07 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRPhoenix Dream 30.41
Apr20'25 58 525R    A7 T2 3.51 2344 3rd 2.00L EvAw,RnOn 30.34 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRBawn Monk 29.98
Nov4'23  58 525R    A5 T2 3.50 1111 1st 0.5L Ld 1,ClrRn 29.71 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRRunaround Chic *29.21


